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உறுதி 2.0 - Banking Foundation Batch 2026 
 

Date Day 
Arun Prasath - 

Reasoning 
Time: 10AM to 11AM 

Vimalraj - Aptitude 
Time: 9 - 10 AM & 4 - 5 PM 

Ashiq - Current Affairs 
Time: 11AM to 12 PM 

Pranawa - English 
Time: 2 - 3 PM 

Kishore - Computer 
Awareness 

Time: 2 PM - 3 PM 

Feb 2 Monday 
Orientation 10AM - 10 

30AM 
    

Feb 3 Tuesday Alphabet Test     

Feb 4 Wednesday Letter Series - 1     

Feb 5 Thursday Letter Series - 2     

Feb 6 Friday 
Alphanumeric symbol 

Series - 1 
    

Feb 7 Saturday 
Alphanumeric symbol 

Series - 2 
    

Feb 8 Sunday      

Feb 9 Monday 
Alphanumeric symbol 

Series - 3 
    

Feb 10 Tuesday Directions Test - 1     

Feb 11 Wednesday Directions Test - 2     

Feb 12 Thursday Blood Relations - 1     

Feb 13 Friday Blood Relation -2     

Feb 14 Saturday Coding and Decoding     

Feb 15 Sunday     
Kishore - Computer 

Awareness 
Time: 2 PM - 3 PM 

Feb 16 Monday Iniquity - 1    Introduction 

Feb 17 Tuesday Iniquity - 2    Components of Computer 

Feb 18 Wednesday Iniquity - 3    Other Facts 

Feb 19 Thursday Iniquity - 4    Operating System 

Feb 20 Friday Syllogism - 1    MS Word 

Feb 21 Saturday Syllogism -2     

Feb 22 Sunday      

Feb 23 Monday Syllogism - 3    MS Excel 

Feb 24 Tuesday Syllogism - 4    MS Powerpoint 

Feb 25 Wednesday Syllogism - 5    System Security 

Feb 26 Thursday Number Ranking    Networking 

Feb 27 Friday Seating Arrangement - 1    ICT 

Feb 28 Saturday Seating Arrangement - 2     

Mar 1 Sunday      

Mar 2 Monday Seating Arrangement - 3    Test 1 

Mar 3 Tuesday Seating Arrangement - 4    Test 2 

Mar 4 Wednesday Seating Arrangement - 5    Test 3 

Mar 5 Thursday Seating Arrangement - 6    Test 4 
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Mar 6 Friday Puzzle Test - 1    Test 5 

Mar 7 Saturday      

Mar 8 Sunday      

Mar 9 Monday Puzzle Test - 2   Pranawa - English 
Time: 2 - 3 PM 

 

Mar 10 Tuesday Puzzle Test - 3   Noun 1  

Mar 11 Wednesday Puzzle Test - 4   Noun 2  

Mar 12 Thursday Puzzle Test - 5   Pronoun  

Mar 13 Friday Puzzle Test - 6   Tenses 1  

Mar 14 Saturday 
Mains Topic 

SEATING PUZZLE - 1 
  Tenses 2  

Mar 15 Sunday      

Mar 16 Monday SEATING PUZZLE - 2   Verb  

Mar 17 Tuesday SEATING PUZZLE - 3   Adjective  

Mar 18 Wednesday SEATING PUZZLE - 4   Adverb  

Mar 19 Thursday SEATING PUZZLE - 5   Preposition  

Mar 20 Friday    Conjunction  

Mar 21 Saturday 
Sequential Output 

Tracing 
  Articles  

Mar 22 Sunday      

Mar 23 Monday Data Sufficiency   Subject Verb 
Agreement 

 

Mar 24 Tuesday Critical Reasoning   Question Tag  

Mar 25 Wednesday 
Coded Type Directions 

Test 
  Idioms  

Mar 26 Thursday 
Coded Type Blood 

Relations 
  Phrases  

Mar 27 Friday Coded Type Iniquity   Speech  

Mar 28 Saturday Model Question Paper   No class  

Mar 29 Sunday  Vimalraj - Aptitude 
Time:  4 - 5 PM 

   

Mar 30 Monday Interview Guidance VEDIC MATHS - 1  Voice  

Mar 31 Tuesday  VEDIC MATHS - 2  Vocabulary  

Apr 1 Wednesday  FOUNDATION  Word Usage  

Apr 2 Thursday  SIMPLIFICATION  Improvement  

Apr 3 Friday  APPROXIMATION  Fillers  

Apr 4 Saturday    Rearrangement  

Apr 5 Sunday      

Apr 6 Monday  QUADRATIC EQUATION  Word Swap  
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Apr 7 Tuesday  MISSING NUMBER  Column-based  

Apr 8 Wednesday  WRONG NUMBER  Cloze Test  

Apr 9 Thursday    Reading 
Comprehension 

 

Apr 10 Friday    Mock  

Apr 11 Saturday      

Apr 12 Sunday  Vimalraj - Aptitude 
Time: 9 - 10 AM 

Ashiq - Current Affairs 
Time: 11AM to 12 PM 

  

Apr 13 Monday  RATIO AND PROPORTION - 1 Budget and ES 2025   

Apr 14 Tuesday  RATIO AND PROPORTION - 2 National   

Apr 15 Wednesday  AGES AND PARTNERSHIP Banking and Finance - 1   

Apr 16 Thursday  AVERAGE - 1 Banking and Finance - 2   

Apr 17 Friday  AVERAGE - 2 
Central/State Government 

Schemes & Committees 
  

Apr 18 Saturday   Revision   

Apr 19 Sunday      

Apr 20 Monday  PERCENTAGE - 1 Defence   

Apr 21 Tuesday  PERCENTAGE - 2 Awards & Honours   

Apr 22 Wednesday  MIXTURE AND ALLIGETION - 1 Sports, Index & Ranking   

Apr 23 Thursday  MIXTURE AND ALLIGETION - 2 
Books & Authors, New 

Appointments 
  

Apr 24 Friday  PROFIT AND LOSS - 1 Miscellaneous - 1   

Apr 25 Saturday   Miscellaneous - 2   

Apr 26 Sunday      

Apr 27 Monday  PROFIT AND LOSS - 2 
How to Prepare Current Affairs 

for Interview 
  

Apr 28 Tuesday  PROFIT AND LOSS - 3    

Apr 29 Wednesday  SI & CI - 1    

Apr 30 Thursday  SI & CI - 2    

May 1 Friday  TIME AND WORK - 1    

May 2 Saturday      

May 3 Sunday      

May 4 Monday  TIME AND WORK - 2    

May 5 Tuesday  TIME AND DISTANCE - 1    

May 6 Wednesday  TIME AND DISTANCE - 2    

May 7 Thursday  PROBLEMS ON TRAINS    

May 8 Friday  BOATS AND STREAM    
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May 9 Saturday      

May 10 Sunday      

May 11 Monday  DATA INTERPRETATION - 1    

May 12 Tuesday  DATA INTERPRETATION - 2    

May 13 Wednesday  STATISTICS    

May 14 Thursday  PROBABILITY    

May 15 Friday  PYQ DISCUSSION    

May 16 Saturday      

May 17 Sunday  Mains Session 
Time: 4 PM to 5 PM 

   

May 18 Monday  NUMBER SERIES    

May 19 Tuesday  BASIC ARITHMETIC    

May 20 Wednesday  QUADRATIC EQUATIONS    

May 21 Thursday  DI - BAR GRAPH    

May 22 Friday  DI - PIE CHART    

May 23 Saturday      

May 24 Sunday      

May 25 Monday  QUANTITY I & II    

May 26 Tuesday  APPLIFICATION SUMS    

May 27 Wednesday  APPLICATION DI    

May 28 Thursday  DI - CASELET    

May 29 Friday  MISSING DI    
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